)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4465

Division: 11UB 3RD EAST1

Date: saturday, February 25, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) WHYFC Blue

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: crvp 05B

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 12 (11U) CU Coastal UTD Silver

12 (11U) WHYEC Blue

No. Name

12 Carter Kowalski
15 Jack Kline

21 Finn Thornton
22 Jackson Lewis
28 Camden Tighe
29 Joel Wilson

30 Diego Jasso
34 Brody McGhee
37 William Sullivan
04 Davis Cook
42 Abdallah Yusuf
46 Walker Nelson
05 Andrew Fernandez-Villa
52 Konnor Boyd

09 Harrison Hennessey

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10 Silas Jimenez

11 Gavin Thorsby

12 William Lovelace

13 Elijah Lawhorn
14 Silas Deese
19 Stephen Hardy
23 Oliver Vanasten
25 Gabriel Wixon
26 Waylon Morris
30 Nicholas Fisher
49 William Walker
07 Gabriel Thorsby
81 Colt Durning
09 Chase McCue

99 Channing Boucher

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (11U) CU Coastal UTD Silver
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




